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PENNSYLVANIA 

 
STONYCREEK SHOOTING CENTER INC. 
BERLIN, PA 
10/18/2015 
JACK O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
18 Attended 
M1 MELVIN J KUKICH 39 
M2 RICHARD P KICENIUK 38 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 38 
AA1 RICK KANN 38 
AA2 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 37 
AA3 RICHARD SCHWARTZ 32 
A1 BARRY F KASSEL 37 
A2 ALLAN W DROSENDAHL 37 
A3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 32 
B1 DAN F GILL 36 
B2 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 33 
B3 CHUCK BOWEN 31 
C1 FRED T CARIO 31 
C2 BARRY F CHANEY 30 
C3 KEVIN PURSEL 29 
D1 KEVIN GILL 36 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
12 Attended 
M1 ROBERT COHEN 37 
M2 MELVIN J KUKICH 34 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 30 
AA1 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 40 
A1 ALLAN W DROSENDAHL 35 
A2 BARRY F KASSEL 32 
B1 CHUCK BOWEN 33 
B2 DAN F GILL 30 
B3 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 29 
C1 BARRY F CHANEY 25 
D1 MARK MILLER 30 
D2 KEVIN GILL 25 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
4 Attended 
M1 MELVIN J KUKICH 43 
M2 ROBERT COHEN 35 
A1 BARRY F KASSEL 37 
B1 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 31 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
45 Attended 
M1 GREG SACKETT 87 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 87 
M3 BOB ZEIGLER 84 
AA1 STEVE PHEASANT 84 
AA2 JASON BRITTON 81 
AA3 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 79 
A1 ALLAN W DROSENDAHL 75 
A2 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 72 
A3 BARRY F KASSEL 64 
B1 SPIKE FREEMAN 78 
B2 JIM BRITTON 74 
B3 ED GOTT 71 
C1 REX BUCKHALTER 74 
C2 ZACH JENEY 70 
C3 KEVIN PURSEL 70 
D1 MICHAEL W REEL 69 
D2 KEVIN GILL 57 
D3 MARK MILLER 56 

E1 AUSTIN S FREEMAN 63 
E2 ERICH RAUH 63 
E3 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 62 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: JACK 
O'LANTERN CLASSIC 
25 Attended 
M1 TIMOTHY L BURKETT 48 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 44 
M3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 43 
AA1 RONALD C DUVALL 36 
AA2 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 36 
AA3 JASON BRITTON 36 
A1 ALLAN W DROSENDAHL 39 
A2 BARRY F KASSEL 34 
B1 DAN F GILL 34 
B2 CHUCK BOWEN 30 
B3 ED GOTT 30 
C1 ZACH JENEY 29 
C2 FRED T CARIO 26 
D1 KEVIN GILL 34 
E1 ERICH RAUH 28 
E2 GARY AMORE 22 
E3 CHRISTOPHER J COMITO 21 
 
CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB 
BROWNSVILLE, PA 
10/25/2015 
HAUNTED BIRDS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HAUNTED 
BIRDS 
49 Attended 
CH RYAN SMITH 97 
M1 MELVIN J KUKICH 95 
M2 JAMES L PRATT - JR 94 
M3 DANIEL H HARVEY 93 
AA1 LEONARD D HEINO 90 
AA2 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 87 
AA3 JAMES V WILSON 87 
A1 JAMES T JOHNSTON 87 
A2 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 85 
A3 BILL D STRAUB 68 
B1 SPIKE FREEMAN 86 
B2 MIKE BRITTON 86 
B3 MARK CLARKE 81 
C1 JONATHAN NITTERRIGHT 89 
C2 FRED T CARIO 80 
C3 JOHN P KUDELKO 78 
D1 DYLAN MILLER 75 
D2 ARVID KOBOSKY 73 
D3 CHARLES T BURGESS 72 
E1 DYLAN HENKINS 88 
E2 DANA SHANEYFELT 79 
E3 AUSTIN S FREEMAN 77 
SJCH DYLAN HENKINS 88 
SJRU DYLAN MILLER 75 
JRCH JONATHAN NITTERRIGHT 89 
JRRU AUSTIN S FREEMAN 77 
JR3 LEX URAM 77 
VTCH DANIEL H HARVEY 93 
VTRU CHRIS A BOWERSOX 87 
VT3 KEVIN D WINNETT 86 
SVCH LEONARD D HEINO 90 
SVRU ROY MCMAHAN 87 
SV3 JOHN P KUDELKO 78 
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG 68 
LYRU DEBRA J MEADE 61 
LY3 PATRICIA CROMLING 41 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HAUNTED 
BIRDS 
39 Attended 

CH MELVIN J KUKICH 97 
M1 STEPHEN P WILLIAMS 94 
M2 JAMES L PRATT - JR 94 
M3 RYAN SMITH 89 
AA1 KEVIN D WINNETT 94 
AA2 CHRIS A BOWERSOX 88 
AA3 LEONARD D HEINO 88 
A1 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 84 
A2 JAMES T JOHNSTON 83 
A3 BILL D STRAUB 74 
B1 MIKE BRITTON 84 
B2 SPIKE FREEMAN 83 
B3 MARK CLARKE 82 
C1 JOHN P KUDELKO 82 
C2 JONATHAN NITTERRIGHT 81 
C3 FRED T CARIO 80 
D1 DYLAN MILLER 74 
D2 CHARLES T BURGESS 73 
D3 MARK BOOTH 68 
E1 DYLAN HENKINS 86 
E2 LEX URAM 82 
E3 RON BROOKS 76 
SJCH DYLAN HENKINS 86 
SJRU DYLAN MILLER 74 
JRCH LEX URAM 82 
JRRU JONATHAN NITTERRIGHT 81 
JR3 AUSTIN S FREEMAN 69 
VTCH KEVIN D WINNETT 94 
VTRU CHRIS A BOWERSOX 88 
VT3 BUTCH DAUGHERTY 84 
SVCH LEONARD D HEINO 88 
SVRU JOHN P KUDELKO 82 
SV3 JOHN E MIKITA 77 
LYCH DEBRA J MEADE 51 
 


